Dr A.P.). Abdul Kalam Technical University, Uttar Pradesh

UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023

E-Cﬂunselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

OR-CR Details
Counselling UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023
Round Number Round 1 h
Institute RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD v
Category -—- All Category - v

Total Records Found =38

Search:

Show‘ All V‘enmes

20

21

22

23

24

25

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Institute . v

RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF
TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD

RA] KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF
TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD
RA] KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF
TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD

RA] KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF
TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD

RA] KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF
TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD
RA] KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF
TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD

RA] KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF
TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD

RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF
TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD

RA] KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF
TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD

RA] KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF
TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD

RA] KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF
TECHNOLOGY.GHAZIABAD

RA] KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF
TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD

RA] KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF
TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD

RA] KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF
TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD

RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF
TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD

RA] KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF
TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD

RA] KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF
TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD
RA] KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF
TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD

RA] KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF
TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD

RA] KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF
TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD

RA] KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF
TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD

RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF
TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD

RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF
TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD

RA] KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF
TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD

RA] KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF
TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD

Program av

Mechanical Engineering (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning)
(Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift 1)

Information Technology (Shift I)

Computer Science and Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning)
(Shift 1)

Computer Science (Shift I)

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift 1)

Electronics and Communication

Engineering (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering
(Internet of Things) (Shift I)(FW)

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)

Electrical & Electronics Engineering (Shift I)

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)

Electronic And Computer Engineering (Shift
]

Computer Science and Engineering (Data
Science) (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning)
(Shift 1)

Computer Science (Shift I)
Computer Science and Engineering (Data
Science) (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering (Data
Science) (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering
(Internet of Things) (Shift I)

Information Technology (Shift Iy

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift 1)
(FW)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (Shift )(FW)

Computer Science and Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning)
(Shift 1)

Stream
AY

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

B.Tech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

B.Tech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

All India

Home
State

Home

State

Home
State

Home

State

All India

All India

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home

State

Home
State

All India

Home

State

All India

Home

State

Home

State

Home

State

All India

Home

State

All India

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Category
av

OPEN

OPEN(GIRL)

BC(Girl)

BC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

EWS(GL)

OPEN(GIRL)

OPEN

OPEN(TF)

SC

OPEN

EWS(OPEN)

OPEN

OPEN

EWS(GL)

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN(GIRL)

OPEN

OPEN(GIRL)

OPEN(TF)

OPEN(TF)

EWS(OPEN)

Seat Gender

Av

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and

Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Opening
Rank av

420856.00

467533.00

545544.00

842575.00

453172.00

221686.00

167239.00

632140.00

306414.00

369400.00

205705.00

594190.00

690932.00

452638.00

687042.00

701408.00

1065183.00

586678.00

296974.00

816811.00

330132.00

628102.00

103915.00

221103.00

662749.00

Closing
Rank av

420856.00

926260.00

866931.00

878982.00

660039.00

581059.01

302195.00

695298.00

524202.00

926465.00

263047.00

672661.00

983123.00

541943.00

687042.00

1105756.00

1065183.00

912773.00

644008.00

874638.00

940754.00

1038951.00

194175.00

400156.00

809591.00

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only



26 Round 1 RA] KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF Computer Science and Engineering (Data B.Tech Home OPEN(TF) Both Male and 216886.00 240208.00 Fresh Only
TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD Science) (Shift 1)(FW) State Female Seats
27 Round 1 RAJ] KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I) BTech Home OPEN Both Male and 302488.00 445241.00 Fresh Only
TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD State Female Seats
28 Round 1 RA] KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF Computer Science and Engineering BTech All India OPEN Both Male and 198934.00 450169.00 Fresh Only
TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) Female Seats
(Shift 1)
29 Round 1 RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF Information Technology (Shift [(FW) BTech Home OPEN(TF) Both Male and 196609.00 206278.00 Fresh Only
TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD State Female Seats
30 Round 1 RA] KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF Computer Science and Engineering BTech Home OPEN(AF) Both Male and 992197.00 992197.00 Fresh Only
TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) State Female Seats
(Shift 1)
31 Round 1 RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF Computer Science and Engineering BTech Home OPEN(TF) Both Male and 156769.00 209628.00 Fresh Only
TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) State Female Seats
(Shift N(FW)
32 Round 1 RA] KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF Information Technology (Shift 1) B.Tech Home EWS(OPEN) Both Male and 898371.00 985198.00 Fresh Only
TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD State Female Seats
33 Round 1 RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF Computer Science (Shift 1) BTech Home BC Both Male and 950693.00 973617.00 Fresh Only
TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD State Female Seats
34 Round 1 RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF Information Technology (Shift 1) BTech Home OPEN Both Male and 622795.00 841765.00 Fresh Only
TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD State Female Seats
35 Round 1 RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF Computer Science and Engineering BTech Home BC Both Male and 670121.00 1017608.00 Fresh Only
TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) State Female Seats
(Shift 1)
36 Round 1 RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF Computer Science and Engineering (Shift 1) BTech Home BC Both Male and 448664.00 637669.00 Fresh Only
TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD State Female Seats
37 Round 1 RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF Information Technology (Shift 1) BTech All India OPEN Both Male and 483221.00 592962.00 Fresh Only
TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD Female Seats
38 Round 1 RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF Computer Science (Shift Iy BTech Home OPEN(GIRL) Female Seats 587518.00 1048645.00 Fresh Only
TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD State
Showing 1 to 38 of 38 entries Previous ‘ 1 | Next
4 »

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Content Owned and Maintained by Dr. A P J Abdul Kalam Technical University Uttar Pradesh, Lucknow.
Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre,
Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, Government of India

m A T ITER

E- Counselling Services —— — National F1 Digital India
= I(?fo:ma(lcs ( Power To Empower
= entre

Simplifying The Admission Process



