

Dr A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Technical University, Uttar Pradesh

UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023



OR-CR Details

Counselling	UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023
Round Number	Round 1
Institute	RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD *
Category	All Category

Show All \checkmark entries								earch:		
Sr.No	Round	Institute A v	Program ▲v	Stream	Quota	Category	Seat Gender	Opening Rank 🕶	Closing Rank 🕶	Remark
1	Round 1	RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD	Mechanical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	420856.00	420856.00	Fresh Only
2	Round 1	RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	467533.00	926260.00	Fresh Only
3	Round 1	RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	545544.00	866931.00	Fresh Only
4	Round 1	RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	ВС	Both Male and Female Seats	842575.00	878982.00	Fresh Only
5	Round 1	RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	453172.00	660039.00	Fresh Only
6	Round 1	RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	221686.00	581059.01	Fresh Only
7	Round 1	RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	167239.00	302195.00	Fresh Only
8	Round 1	RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(GL)	Female Seats	632140.00	695298.00	Fresh Only
9	Round 1	RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	306414.00	524202.00	Fresh Only
10	Round 1	RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	369400.00	926465.00	Fresh Only
11	Round 1	RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Internet of Things) (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	205705.00	263047.00	Fresh Only
12	Round 1	RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	SC	Both Male and Female Seats	594190.00	672661.00	Fresh Only
13	Round 1	RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD	Electrical & Electronics Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	690932.00	983123.00	Fresh Only
14	Round 1	RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	452638.00	541943.00	Fresh Only
15	Round 1	RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD	Electronic And Computer Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	687042.00	687042.00	Fresh Only
16	Round 1	RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	701408.00	1105756.00	Fresh Only
17	Round 1	RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(GL)	Female Seats	1065183.00	1065183.00	Fresh Only
18	Round 1	RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	586678.00	912773.00	Fresh Only
19	Round 1	RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	296974.00	644008.00	Fresh Only
20	Round 1	RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	816811.00	874638.00	Fresh Only
21	Round 1	RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Internet of Things) (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	330132.00	940754.00	Fresh Only
22	Round 1	RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	628102.00	1038951.00	Fresh Only
23	Round 1	RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I) (FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	103915.00	194175.00	Fresh Only
24	Round 1	RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	221103.00	400156.00	Fresh Only
25	Round 1	RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	662749.00	809591.00	Fresh Only

6	Round 1	RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	216886.00	240208.00	Fresh Only
7	Round 1	RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	302488.00	445241.00	Fresh Only
8	Round 1	RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	198934.00	450169.00	Fresh Only
9	Round 1	RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD	Information Technology (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	196609.00	206278.00	Fresh Only
0	Round 1	RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(AF)	Both Male and Female Seats	992197.00	992197.00	Fresh Only
1	Round 1	RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	156769.00	209628.00	Fresh Only
2	Round 1	RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	898371.00	985198.00	Fresh Only
3	Round 1	RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC	Both Male and Female Seats	950693.00	973617.00	Fresh Only
1	Round 1	RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	622795.00	841765.00	Fresh Only
5	Round 1	RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC	Both Male and Female Seats	670121.00	1017608.00	Fresh Only
5	Round 1	RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	ВС	Both Male and Female Seats	448664.00	637669.00	Fresh Only
7	Round 1	RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF TECHNOLOGY,GHAZIABAD	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	483221.00	592962.00	Fresh Only
3	Round 1	RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTT. OF	Computer Science (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	587518.00	1048645.00	Fresh Only

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Content Owned and Maintained by Dr. A P J Abdul Kalam Technical University Uttar Pradesh, Lucknow. Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre, Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, Government of India





